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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 5 Women, 400m Medley 2013 and older
03.02.2024 Results
MR 4:53.57 VOGELMANN, Zoe GER Ingolstadt 11.02.2023
DR 4:36.10 SCHNEIDER, Petra Guayaquil (ECU) 01.08.1982
Points: FINA 2023

Platz Name AK / AC Nat. Club Zeit / Time Pt.

1. LOETSCHER, Martha 2009 GER SG Stadtwerke München 5:14.11 609
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:53.69 40.83 250m: 3:17.88 45.14 350m: 4:41.01 37.23

100m: 1:12.86 39.79 200m: 2:32.74 39.05 300m: 4:03.78 45.90 400m: 5:14.11 33.10

2. STOTZ, Heike 2007 GER SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 5:15.10 604
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:54.32 42.37 250m: 3:17.83 42.62 350m: 4:38.82 37.11

100m: 1:11.95 39.42 200m: 2:35.21 40.89 300m: 4:01.71 43.88 400m: 5:15.10 36.28

3. SCHMITT, Julia 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 5:27.43 538
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:56.90 44.18 250m: 3:27.41 47.07 350m: 4:52.17 37.57

100m: 1:12.72 39.02 200m: 2:40.34 43.44 300m: 4:14.60 47.19 400m: 5:27.43 35.26

4. SIGMUND, Emily 2005 ITA ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 5:28.78 531
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:56.48 44.16 250m: 3:25.46 46.42 350m: 4:53.01 40.95

100m: 1:12.32 39.08 200m: 2:39.04 42.56 300m: 4:12.06 46.60 400m: 5:28.78 35.77

5. HOEFL, Valerie 2008 GER SG Stadtwerke München 5:34.58 504
50m: 37.16 37.16 150m: 2:04.19 44.92 250m: 3:33.17 46.10 350m: 4:58.24 37.64

100m: 1:19.27 42.11 200m: 2:47.07 42.88 300m: 4:20.60 47.43 400m: 5:34.58 36.34

6. SOELLNER, Tina 2008 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 5:39.62 482
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 2:01.83 44.03 250m: 3:35.41 49.57 350m: 5:04.23 39.40

100m: 1:17.80 42.25 200m: 2:45.84 44.01 300m: 4:24.83 49.42 400m: 5:39.62 35.39

7. RUEGSEGGER, Margaux 2011 SUI Red-Fish Neuchâtel 5:40.55 478
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 2:04.86 45.50 250m: 3:34.18 46.05 350m: 5:02.63 40.51

100m: 1:19.36 44.86 200m: 2:48.13 43.27 300m: 4:22.12 47.94 400m: 5:40.55 37.92

8. FORSTER, Sophia 2007 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 5:42.32 471
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 2:03.88 46.58 250m: 3:35.53 46.03 350m: 5:03.62 40.90

100m: 1:17.30 41.82 200m: 2:49.50 45.62 300m: 4:22.72 47.19 400m: 5:42.32 38.70

9. CZECZKO, Lea 2008 GER SC Prinz Eugen München 5:55.61 420
50m: 36.79 36.79 150m: 2:06.61 45.67 250m: 3:41.92 51.55 350m: 5:15.09 40.47

100m: 1:20.94 44.15 200m: 2:50.37 43.76 300m: 4:34.62 52.70 400m: 5:55.61 40.52

10. SCHNEIDER, Anna 2001 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 6:06.09 385
50m: 34.84 34.84 150m: 2:05.62 48.31 250m: 3:47.76 54.29 350m: 5:25.55 42.28

100m: 1:17.31 42.47 200m: 2:53.47 47.85 300m: 4:43.27 55.51 400m: 6:06.09 40.54

11. STILLER, Sandy 1995 GER DJK Sportbund München 6:19.27 346
50m: 38.01 38.01 150m: 2:16.50 49.43 250m: 3:58.05 52.67 350m: 5:37.07 44.13

100m: 1:27.07 49.06 200m: 3:05.38 48.88 300m: 4:52.94 54.89 400m: 6:19.27 42.20

12. BONOMI, Cecilia 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 6:25.97 328
50m: 40.04 40.04 150m: 2:15.40 47.88 250m: 3:57.73 55.46 350m: 5:39.37 45.92

100m: 1:27.52 47.48 200m: 3:02.27 46.87 300m: 4:53.45 55.72 400m: 6:25.97 46.60

13. STARK, Maida Valentina 2010 GER SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten 6:35.49 305
50m: 42.82 42.82 150m: 2:28.70 51.23 250m: 4:17.05 56.63 350m: 5:55.83 40.69

100m: 1:37.47 54.65 200m: 3:20.42 51.72 300m: 5:15.14 58.09 400m: 6:35.49 39.66

14. STADNICHENKO, Anastasiia 2013 GER SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten 6:46.06 282
50m: 43.31 43.31 150m: 2:31.86 49.04 250m: 4:20.85 59.50 350m: 6:03.96 44.49

100m: 1:42.82 59.51 200m: 3:21.35 49.49 300m: 5:19.47 58.62 400m: 6:46.06 42.10
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